Member

Adam Tyson
Ben Bewley
Ben Brereton
Carl Moulton
Chris Mosiuk
Christian Prince
Colin McEvoy
Craig Taylor
James Simpson
Martin Cross
Martin Pratt
Matt Eardley
Paul Hancock
Paul Sissons
Sam Beeston
Scott Hastings
Simon Fawcett
Steve Jones
Tom Chell

Alex Harford
Ben Marshall
Bryn Holmes
Chris Moss
Darrell Ward
Darren Pyatt
Glynn Pattinson
lan Barker

lan Cawley
James Taylor
Lee Davies

Lee Turner
Leigh Matthews
Mathew Capper
Mick Haire
Nathan Smith

NSRRA

No

833
189
422
156

59
481
199

66
109
818
262
822

89

17
102

33
251
423
171

91
900
388
486
634
719
610
777
715
236
153
477

72

79
129
372
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Pat Hudson

Paul Roden
Richard Cordova
Rob Humphries
Sam Mensing
Sam Risillo
Sidney Hibberd
Steve McCann
Tim Twentyman
Tom Young
Adam Marsland
Andrew Cooke
Andy Thomas
Chris Brown
Darren Beach
Darren Mottram
David Owen
Doug Alcock
Dre Cristini
Gareth Copley-Jones
George Dean
Jack Fitzgerald
James Madley
Joe Clapham
Lee Kempson
Lloyd Fox
Malcolm Eustace
Martin Cooper
Martin Hull
Martin McGuigan
Martyn Clare
Matt Harper
Matt Killeen
Maurice Oldham
Michael Griffiths
Nathan Walton
Paul Marshall

48
446
410
451
810
293
341
840
306
345

32
466

389
173
380

41
623
845
759
898
394
362
881

97

248
384
464
120
489
702

84
428
848
412
445
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Paul Phillips

Paul Williams
Phil Plant

Rich Keen

Rob Metcalf
Robin Williamson
Ross Henderson
Shane Baskeyfield
Steven Naylor
Thomas Eaton
Tom Mayell

Tom Watson
Tom Wise

Tom Woolliscroft
Adam Goodger
Alan Brookes
Alan Burt
Andrew Cawthorne
Andrew Clinton
Andrew Wadsworth
Andy Griffin
Antonio Treglia
Ben Russell
Chris Ridgway
Chris Watson
Dan Gardner

Dan Woolliscroft
David Kivlin
David Laxton
David Nimmo
David Roberts
David Tudor
Edward Swann
Grahame Cope
lan Hodkinson
lan Watt

Jacob Peart

399
739
896
364
668
817
694
487
192
815
164
452

10
469
368
215

75
152
893
425
332
347
851
309
246
369
413

14
493
330
847
315
208
400
273
657
398
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James Simpson
Jason Smallman
Leo Wheeler
Liam Astley
Mark Harrison
Martin Haines
Martin Winkles
Matt Thompson
Michael Mackintosh
Neil Ridgway
Paul Shenton
Richard Hough
Richard Marshall
Russell Williams
Scott Zikmanis
Steven Smith
Alexander Prince
Andy Hammonds
Ashleigh Baker
Bernard Clarke
Chris Hallsworth
Chris Turner
Christopher Swann
Daniel Alcock
Daniel Mellor
Dennis Robinson
Elliot Boyle

Gary Jones

lan Hancock
James Mitchell
James Tutton
Jason Riley
Jonathan Green
Jonathan Wright
Joshua Mackintosh
Kevin Uzzell

Lee Lawton

496
127
646
282

70
461
319
374

96

78
352
819
812
201
490
214
499
431
383
141

93
322
247
844
441
814
365
553
404
349
195
297

16
366
100
354
474
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Marc Willett
Mark Gibson
Mark Parker

Mark Stackhouse
Matt Walker
Matthew Burley
Matthew Kingston
Nathan Kapp
Nitesh Thakrar
Oliver Grocott
Pab Maddox

Paul Burslem
Pete Chell

Peter Harris
Peter Richardson
Richard Cherrington
Richard Ankers
Richard Cooke
Richard Dunn
Rob Ibbs

Rob Moran

Roger Whitehurst
Russell Wilkes
Steve Plant
Steven Locker
Thomas Forrester
Alan Challinor
Alexander Baggaley
Alfie Brooks
Andrew Crosby
Andrew Kane
Andy Morris

Andy Pointon

Ben Freeman
Charles Larsson
Chris Colebourn
Chris Hall

890
624
363
426
235
607
872
379
392
296
482
255
216
316
218
249

87
225
640
317
484
378
336
442

23
367
638

46
500
435
764
411
250

15
439
485
853
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Clive Heathcock 45

Cris Wood 407
David Baker 239
David Drayton-Green 684
David Hebb 769
David Taylor 68
David Wain 609
Duncan Richardson 864
Gregory Ankers 190
lan Allen 131
lan Thorley 741
James Daly 596
James Warburton 38
Jason Dean 353
John Holmes 495
Jon Hillman 276
Jon Land 387
Jordan Davies 278
Ken Gough 81
Lee Lycett 304
Mark Cope 371
Mark Dean 641
Mark Wall 401
Michael Birtles 835
Mick Williams 803
Neil Regnauld 184
Nick Hammond 409
PaulJohnson 725
Rob Massey 135
Rob Sillito 473
Robert Mills 612
Ryan Dale 778
Sam Chappell 355
Steve Hallows 735
Trevor Hoyle 878
Alan Lewis 563

Alfred Slater 480
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Andrew Boulton
Barefoot Blade

Ben Gregory

Chris Moreton
Christopher Wood
Colin Earp

Colin Pheasant
Dan Heath

David Lewis
Graham Bagnall
Graham Rowe (Life Member)
Graham Williams
John Bourne (Life Member)
John Brown

John Finney
Malcolm Rushton
Martin Parkinson
Phillip Green

Rob Keithley
Robert Sissons

Roy Clay

Stephen Woodward
Stuart Gregory

Tom Martin
Amanda Kelly

Anna Hollingworth
Carol Bird

Carol Higgs

Chris Skellern
Christine Kilkenny (Life
Member)

Claire Kivlin
Clorinda Graham
Deborah Thomas
Georgia Stanfield
Joanne Stanfield
Julie Hulbert

67
396
419
193
651
146
382
761
160
857
159

65
269
298
756
475
113
492
187

405

21
716
459
196
825
264
183
549

163

11
821
386
308
744
110
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Laura Hancock

Michelle Buckle (Life Member)

Michelle Fox

Natalie Boswell

Sarah Taylor

Victoria McKenna
Abigail Wise

Bethany Hillman

Caitlin Taylor

Carey Dyer

Carol Astbury

Clare Dundas

Denise Sandford

Dot Fellows (Life Member)
Helen Somers

Holly MclIntosh

Jane Steele

Julia Young

Julie Parry

Katherine Ridley

Lisa Dillon

Mellissa Salmon
Michelle Dalgarno

Nikki Towle

Pam Davies

Rachael Shankland
Rachel Beach

Sara Morris

Sherrie Brereton
Suzanne Dale

Alan Mills (Life Member)
Bryan Dale (Life Member)
David Withington

John Clemens

John Nolan

Ken Rushton (Life Member)
Mark Hughes

62
139
625
899
691
436
497
125
101

50
837

60

94
179

90
873
424
272
358
155
161
391

77
862
107
130
174
106

83
219
370

99
337
157
476
328
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Roy Plant (Life Member) 145

Stan Winterton ( Life Member) 595
Susan Rushton (Life Member)

Alice Kentesber 511
Becky Hinton 51
Carly Chawner 288
Emma Phillips 295
Hazel Burgess 636
Helen Wassall 860
Jane Johnson 704
Julianne Kettle 438
Julie Dudley 836
Karen Murray 224
Kat Arnold 350
Kerry Hammonds 335
Kerry Podmore 605
Laura Hughes 167
Liz Clutton 390
Lucy Bexon 344
Lynda Clare 488
Maxine Hough 472
Melonie Deakin 55
Nicola Blackett 105
Rachel Marshall 827
Rebecca Howlett 562
Ruth Farrell 237
Sally Aldridge 92
Sally Hallows 172
Sally Haycock 49
Sam Jones-Cullis 501
Susan Twardlocheb 698
Alison Condlyffe 360
Ange Morton 128
Carly Hall 415
Caroline Johnson 169
Charli Weller 338

Danielle Perry 695
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Elaine Statham
Eleanor Dronzek
Emily Sharp
Gayl Nixon
Helen Ranford
Julie Nokes
Laura Rhodes
Lauren Ford
Linda Fernyhough
Liz Austin

Marie Burt
Micheline Tremblay
Olivia Brazier
Pat Bentley
Paula Anderson
Rebecca Ellis
Rosie Piggott
Vicki Dolman
Amy Rudnicki
Carole Stone
Emma Boulton
Emma Burley
Emma Copeland
Emma Ford
Gael Earp
Heather Swift

Jo Darlington
Kate Hopkinson
Katie Harvey
Kerry Hopkinson
Kirsty Rollings
Laura Barker
Louise Hancock
Mandy Lewis
Nic Shrubb
Rachel Hall
Rachel Harper

724
877
659
447
823

47
307
279
718
253

37

35

85
176
462
870
277
455
144

56
116
132
331
147
468

63
154
470
148
325
826
376
771
136
416
339
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Rebecca Ibbs
Sarah Aitkenhead
Sharon Faulkner
Sue Davies

Tracy Czyzyk
Yolanda Marconi-Nolan
Alice Kitson

Amy Mayell

Amy Till

Angela Whitehurst
Anne Thompson
April Allcock
Chloe Guy
Christine Pezzaioli
Donna Sykes

Ella Ridgway
Emma Shuker
Hazel Barlow

Jo Espley

Juliet Carter

Laura Hallsworth
Lisa Hawkins
Luane Hill

Olivia Heath
Penny Morris
Rebekah Washington
Rita Banks ( Life Member)
Sarah Gray
Simone Baggaley
Tammy May

Toni Collier

314

69
140
460
158
230

24
181
375
200
861
257

34
268
430
608
397

26
885
841
795
194
361

36

27
222
321
813
498
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